Opis produktu

Zastosowanie:

VOLVO
TAKEUCHI

YANMAR
CASE CONSTRUCTION
CATERPILLAR

GEHL

J.C.B.

MUSTANG

HITACHI

AMMANN

YALE

BOBCAT

SUMITOMO
KOBELCO
KUBOTA

JOHN DEERE
KOMATSU

Dane aktualne na dzien: 22-02-2026 08:13

Link do produktu: https://darmotsc.pl/wklad-filtra-powietrza-wpo-806-zamiennik-
wa-41-295-cf-972-k-1064-sa-16080-p-562.html

Wktad filtra powietrza WPO 806 - Zamiennik:
WA 41 295, CF 97/2, K1064, SA 16080

Cena brutto
Cena netto

Numer katalogowy

36,90 zit
30,00 zt

642

11711495
14519262
43926781
119005-12571
TY11900512571
TY12990011310
119005-12571
133721A1
140-2334
270741
32/917302
420-35599
4326841
56-119005-12571
580000543
59144188
6666334
IR59144188
KAH1386
LE11P01016P1
R2401-42280
RD452-42280
RE68049
YM119005-12571
Z76-02-BX106
Z76-02-BXK06

1560926

1560926

1560926
1560926
1560926
1560926
1560926
1560926
1560926

1560926
1560926

1560926
1560926
1560926

1560926
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